Free Early Mormng Sh

uttle to Niseko Station

Niseko SUKIMA BUS

HAREIPRE

- 2026.1.5 ~ 2026.3.31
EIFEER

_tj IJ \/ I\EE%TNJK ﬁ/u\?%%ﬁﬁ’g ":

EITTHRH/INRTY,

(12 Overview])
EAREERH S ZZOBRAAEN D FHIFRE - BRIDER
AV RIVINR T,

A free early-morning shuttle from hotels
to Niseko Station, operated by local
volunteers.

[%#),/Reservation]
SEarFruEEIE17:3 0%t
Advance reservation required

(by 5:30 PM the previous day)
XY BFHNAA / No same-day reservation

[{=8Ffr-)L—F,/Bus Stops & Route]

Bi%lER

Jan 5, 2026 - Mar 31, 2026

[;E1THARI,Operation Period]

[EngHsh]

(X251, Notes]

¢ HHOFHOTFHNRUDEREIISZITTEEREAE
WEINZDF B BESRDEEZEHFEVLET,

We cannot accept same-day reservations
or rides without a reservation. Please use
the circuit bus or arrange for
transportation from your accommodation.
FYNZVIGE. REABZAERITDIEENHUEXT
Capacity may be adjusted if you have many
bags or skis/snowboards.
EE(20N)ISELZES. FRZMZRTULET
Reservations close once capacity is
reached.

BEICLDETD . BENFIETDHZEENRHYUERT
Operated by volunteers; slight delays may
occur.

R CETHIEDRFIEFHE - AR CERLUE T,
If the service is cancelled due to bad
weather, we will contact the reservation
holder and the accommodation facility.

FA#RE FEmE (5S¢l
3 |BmBRAOCEIISURRFIVL5:40
4 |EwER(E0n) 5:42 ey Fvcvomm o0\
5 [T ILEBOR 5:45 oa ¥ i
6 |72-Z—td-UV—hk-97—X 5:46 99T s 9:“/’7"“’*‘?”‘7” ( 4)
7 |EAI2ZAFX—15 & 5:48 99-Z &% Kt TY-U=-7- 2Ly
27 | B9 (GBLST) =|] 5:50 o 8O
8 |LIuLdEELNSIE 2|l 5:55 T BOR Kby IELYY
9 |=a/—HFouy—rPURTY %’ 5:56 ’”%‘Em & 150 *ILITHE
10 |[PURTURF—15 || 5:58 BEABERAD
r 22
11 [ FdsaAn Z1] 6:01 WEAT T Jesiesrit R
12 |l 6:04 i
N T — SLow sy - - Ul
13 |[-J)—2)—2-Z—aELwY 6:11 M. AF—EDA Ry 2 EHBA JRTITZ‘%SRBJ
14 |k v=EaELY Y 6:14 ;23?‘%‘*%%@”’#”‘;% 0w 205 MR-
g LW 3 Al s P Aver JHE B EIBE
15l saiEL Ay [¥6:16 BLELOE, FRTLO>MIERS 3, =
1 |JRZ L8RS 6:24 % ZEFEIBOBEVLET, AR LFEHE
(JRZEZJER #LIRT) 6:38
Timetable p
Map BUS STOP Time \_Route Map
Konbu Onsen Entrance o ~
3 |(NISEKO GRAND HOTEL) 5:40 lkoino Yuyado "\
4 |Konbu Onsen(Mokunoshou) |} 5:42 Mo S%A;a en T LW ~
- E Niseko North ~
5 |Hotel Kanro no Mori 5:45 Oneiiisdicn OB etor Anmupin 0@
6 |One Niseko Resort Towers 5:46 RESG"BJESWS The Green Leaf Niseko village
7 |Moiwa Ski Area 5:48 o 2® ¢ G
27 |Moiwa Crossroads(Yugokoro-Tei) 5:50 Hotel Annupuri Ski Area 1B, ﬂ‘BH!“on :
Kanro ne Mori Higashi Niseko Village
8 |Ikoino Yuyado Iroha Onsen 5:55 Konbu Onsen nga_s g i
- n ension Village 154 Milk Kob
9 |Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri 5:56 o3 Tozan-dori haNG
% m Konbu O E
10 |[Annupuri Ski Area 5:58 E?\tr:a::censen Mo‘wr:rance [1231)
11 |Tozan-dori entrance 6:01 @ Crossroads Fujiyama 1146 Hokuei Crossroads
12 |Fujiyama 6:04
N 2 JR N\seko Station,
13 |The Green Leaf Niseko Village 6:11 For the safety of your fellow
14 |Hilton Niseko Village 6:14 passengers, please cover your ski 10@ Chom n Center
- - 5 T = equlpment or tie it together and 3)32 Niseko High Scho
15 |Higashiyvama Pension Village [¥6:16 8 It Eecitrallwhert Flding the , D
1 |JR Niseko Station 6:24 bus @B Boy :

(JR Niseko Station to Sapporo  6:38
Ride only

FrOEIVERY VIV ZEIUY - rR¥RE 090-9080-5745

Cancellation hotline: Niseko Resort Tourism Association



e X
9  en on
%Jj-ﬁu'Jv—b‘?yﬂu

7v-Zt3-UJ-h-
47-X (675 *tf-JU-,)-2-ZI¢LyY
hk{14)

b 7 75t i | VD5

o0
KTV HBEORR

02T ez
RHRRAD

BO XINWIITE

BRI, AF—BPAPYZ72FHiA
FhBARICIX, UXBBLED DI, T
BREAIN-E0FTEHN, NV KTH
ELEEDE, FETL-o-MVZZXD
g REEFTIIBHOBEVWLET,

Route Map
Ikoino Yuyado
Moiwa Ski Area erh% %Isen
03 0N Niseko Northern
Resort Annupuri

One Niseko
Resort Towers The Green Leaf Niseko Village

203 BRtYY-
@@ —tI1EK

@R LEHH

(6 1) 2®
H@t@' oVi . 13D Hilton
otel Annupuri Ski Area 4B Niseko Vill
Kanro no Mori Higashiyama Iseko Village
il B 10N Pension Village 5 Milk Kob
0B (3)7) Tozan-dori obo
Konbu Onsen Entrance
Entrance _ Moiwa 1201

3196 Hokuei Crossroads

/' Crossroads Fujiyama

JR Niseko Statio

263
Chomin Center
(@3 Niseko High Scho

For the safety of your fellow
passengers, please cover your ski
equipment or tie it together and
hold it securely when riding the
bus.

@33 Boyo Danchi




[E8fr-JL—F./Bus Stops & Route]

BFZlEx

PRHRE =& BF Xl
3 [EfmERRAOCEIOITSUREKRFTIV)I5:40
4 |BEfmER(EDH) 542
5 |IRFIVEHEZEDFH= 545
6 (2= \)\V—=p59I0—X 5:46
7 |EAMORXRF—15 - 5:48
27 | EA IR (GHI0EF) =|]5:50
8 |LWIL\DBBELASIE 2] 5:55
9 |=Zd/—FIVI—-rFTIORXTV g 5:56
10 [7URTVRF—15 E|]5:58
11 |ZEAD 211 6:01
12 |E&l 6:04
13 [T 2 =20 —=7 =R OELY3) 6:11
14 |k =E3ELY Y 6:14
15 |BRWURavELYY 6:16
1 |JR=ZtIBRmIE 6:24
(JR=E3OBR #LtR1T) 6:38

Timetable

Map BUS STOP Time
3 [ e 5:40
4 [Konbu Onsen(Mokunoshou) (] 5:42
5 |Hotel Kanro no Mori 545
6 |One Niseko Resort Towers 5:46
7 |Moiwa Ski Area 5:48
27 |Moiwa Crossroads(Yugokoro-Tei) 5:50
8 |Ikoino Yuyado Iroha Onsen SHsTs
O |Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri 5:56
10 |Annupuri Ski Area 5:58
11 |Tozan-dori entrance 6:01
12 [Fujivama 6:04
13 |The Green Leaf Niseko Village 6:11
14 |Hilton Niseko Village 6:14
15 |Higashiyama Pension Village [¥6:16
1 |JR Niseko Station 6:24
(JR Niseko Station to Sapporo 6:38

Ride only




